SUPPLIERS

CATERER with no kitchen hire
Riverside Catering - https://www.riverside-thamesrc.co.uk/riverside-catering

CATERERS with kitchen hire

Shona Pollock - http://shonapollock.co.uk

Archie's Kitchen - https://www.archiesfood.com

Albi Ison - https://www.albiisoncatering.com

Doggart and Squash - https://www.doggartandsquash.com/private-parties
Spice Village - https://spicevillage.co.uk

WEDDING CAKE

Made by Adele - https://www.madebyadele.com

Gaya’s Cakes - https://www.gayascakes.com

Cake Diaries London - https://www.instagram.com/cakediarieslondon

BICYCLE VENDORS (Corkage fee applies for booking drink vendors)
Berries Catering (Ilce cream, Dessert, Pizza) - info@ombevents.com
Virtu Desserts - https://virtudesserts.com

Ideas Box - https://www.ideasboxuk.com

PHOTOGRAPHER
Olliver Photography -https://www.olliverphotography.com
Victoria Middleton - www.victoriamiddleton.com

VIDEOGRAPHER
Kissing Gate -http://www.kissinggatevideo.com
Lewis Adger - https://lewisadger.co.uk

FLORIST

Steph.merton - http://charity.florist

Into The Wild Florist - https://intothewildflorist.co.uk

Rachel Morgan Flowers - www.rachelmorganweddingflowers.co.uk
Mystique Flowers - https://www.mystiqueflowers.co.uk

DJ
DJ Max Galactic - www.djmaxgalactic.com
Elixir Sound - https://elixir-sound.com

John Codd - www.heartofthebeat.co.u

THAMES ROWING CLUB

BAND

Rob Lamont - Guitarist, bassist and singer - roblamontmusic@gmail.com

29 fingers - www.29fingers.com
Sound with us - www.sounhdwithus.live

London Function Band - http://thelondonfunctionband.com

Jojo Desmond - www.jojodesmond.com

FUN MAGNUM BOTTLES
https://themagnumcompany.com

PRODUCTION
Stress free hire - https://stressfreehire.com

Boomting Bunting London - https://www.boomtingbunting.com

ENTERTAINMENT
Blank Canvas - www.blankcanvasentertainment.co.uk

BALLOONS
London Balloon Lady - www.londonballoonlady.co.uk

PHOTOBOOTH
Belle Studios - https://www.bellestudio.co.uk

FURNITURE/ EQUIPMENT
YA HIRE - https://www.yahire.com
Just4 linen - https://www.just4linen.co.uk

STATIONERY
Olive & lvy Stationary - www.olive-and-ivy.co.uk
Georgia Eleanor Design - @georgiaeleanordesigns

WEDDING PLANNING
OMB Events - https://www.ombevents.com

ACCOMMODATION

https://www.phoenixluxurystays.co.uk/collections/apartments-putney-chelsea/

EVENTS@THAMESRC.CO.UK




